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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License       2/16/2015 - 9:33 PM
                   2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                   
                      University-Open-Masters                      
                Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                 
 
Event 4  Women 55 Meter Dash Univ.
================================================================   
    Name                    Year School                  Finals    
================================================================   
Section  1                                                         
  1 Tiahna Gillon                La Verne                  7.24    
  2 Makayla Webb                 San Jose St.              7.34    
  3 Nailah Harris-Murillo        Fresno State             x7.38    
  4 Audrianna Holloway           UC Santa Barbara          7.48    
Section  2                                                         
  1 Caitlin Wilson               San Jose St.              7.06    
  2 Shakira Lewis                Fresno State              7.07    
  3 Chastity Fellows             Fresno State              7.19    
  4 Dominique Whittington        Sacramento St.            7.20    
  5 Marki Middleton              Sacramento St.            7.29    
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals                                                             
  1 Caitlin Wilson               San Jose St.              7.06   2
  2 Shakira Lewis                Fresno State              7.07   2
  3 Chastity Fellows             Fresno State              7.19   2
  4 Dominique Whittington        Sacramento St.            7.20   2
  5 Tiahna Gillon                La Verne                  7.24   1
  6 Marki Middleton              Sacramento St.            7.29   2
  7 Makayla Webb                 San Jose St.              7.34   1
  8 Nailah Harris-Murillo        Fresno State             x7.38   1
  9 Audrianna Holloway           UC Santa Barbara          7.48   1
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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License              2/16/2015 - 9:13 PM
                      2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                       
                         University-Open-Masters                          
                    Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                    
 
Event 3  Women 55 Meter Dash Univ.
=======================================================================   
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points   
=======================================================================   
Section  1                                                                
  1 Marki Middleton              Sacramento St.            7.27           
  2 Audrianna Holloway           UC Santa Barbara          7.42           
  3 Dominique Alexander          CSU Bakersfield           7.63           
  4 Monet Verrett                Cal St. Stanislaus        7.71           
  5 Ariana Larson                San Jose St.             x7.77   7.763   
  6 Maya Arthur                  Fresno Pacific            7.84           
Section  2                                                                
  1 Caitlin Wilson               San Jose St.              7.06           
  2 Chastity Fellows             Fresno State              7.17           
  3 Stephanie Blumm              Sacramento St.           x7.33           
  4 Kristen Robinson             Sacramento St.           x7.35           
  5 Madiha Raza                  San Jose St.             x7.70   7.691   
  6 Kayla Denson                 San Jose St.             x7.98           
Section  3                                                                
  1 Shakira Lewis                Fresno State              7.20           
  2 Tiahna Gillon                La Verne                  7.34           
  3 Me'che Booker                Cal St. Stanislaus        7.43   7.425   
  4 Nailah Harris-Murillo        Fresno State             x7.45           
  5 Jazmine Williams             La Verne                 x8.11           
  6 Caitlyn Morton               William Jessup          x11.03           
Section  4                                                                
  1 Dominique Whittington        Sacramento St.            7.23           
  2 Makayla Webb                 San Jose St.              7.43   7.422   
  3 Lenae Stevens                San Jose St.             x7.49           
  4 Tanesha Spencer              La Verne                  7.78           
  5 Lauren Young                 William Jessup            8.21           
  6 Caprice Powell               Sacramento St.           x8.72           
Section  5                                                                
  1 Kelsey Johnson-Upshaw        San Jose St.             x7.46           
  2 Taevionna Wilson             CSU Bakersfield           7.53           
  3 Alyssa Page                  CSU Bakersfield          x7.70   7.698   
  4 Leah Lambert                 San Jose St.             x7.72           
  5 Lavren Lee                   William Jessup            7.77   7.768   
  6 Cierra Booze                 Cal St. Stanislaus       x7.92           
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals                                                                    
  1 Caitlin Wilson               San Jose St.              7.06   2       
  2 Chastity Fellows             Fresno State              7.17   2       
  3 Shakira Lewis                Fresno State              7.20   3       
  4 Dominique Whittington        Sacramento St.            7.23   4       
  5 Marki Middleton              Sacramento St.            7.27   1       
  6 Stephanie Blumm              Sacramento St.           x7.33   2       
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  7 Tiahna Gillon                La Verne                  7.34   3       
  8 Kristen Robinson             Sacramento St.           x7.35   2       
  9 Audrianna Holloway           UC Santa Barbara          7.42   1       
 10 Makayla Webb                 San Jose St.              7.43   4  7.422
 11 Me'che Booker                Cal St. Stanislaus        7.43   3  7.425
 12 Nailah Harris-Murillo        Fresno State             x7.45   3       
 13 Kelsey Johnson-Upshaw        San Jose St.             x7.46   5       
 14 Lenae Stevens                San Jose St.             x7.49   4       
 15 Taevionna Wilson             CSU Bakersfield           7.53   5       
 16 Dominique Alexander          CSU Bakersfield           7.63   1       
 17 Madiha Raza                  San Jose St.             x7.70   2  7.691
 18 Alyssa Page                  CSU Bakersfield          x7.70   5  7.698
 19 Monet Verrett                Cal St. Stanislaus        7.71   1       
 20 Leah Lambert                 San Jose St.             x7.72   5       
 21 Ariana Larson                San Jose St.             x7.77   1  7.763
 22 Lavren Lee                   William Jessup            7.77   5  7.768
 23 Tanesha Spencer              La Verne                  7.78   4       
 24 Maya Arthur                  Fresno Pacific            7.84   1       
 25 Cierra Booze                 Cal St. Stanislaus       x7.92   5       
 26 Kayla Denson                 San Jose St.             x7.98   2       
 27 Jazmine Williams             La Verne                 x8.11   3       
 28 Lauren Young                 William Jessup            8.21   4       
 29 Caprice Powell               Sacramento St.           x8.72   4       
 30 Caitlyn Morton               William Jessup          x11.03   3       
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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License       2/16/2015 - 9:18 PM
                   2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                   
                      University-Open-Masters                      
                Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                 
 
Event 2  Women 55 Meter Hurdles Univ.
================================================================   
    Name                    Year School                  Finals    
================================================================   
Section  1                                                         
  1 Maya Arthur                  Fresno Pacific            8.78    
  2 Melanee McBath               Fresno State              8.80    
  3 Jayla Laidley                Fresno Pacific            8.81    
  4 Ayzha Aupiu                  Azusa Pacific             8.83    
  5 Jordan Davis                 UC Santa Barbara          8.84    
  6 Samantha Una'Dia             Fresno State              8.85    
Section  2                                                         
  1 Kristen Robinson             Sacramento St.            8.04    
  2 Stephanie Blumm              Sacramento St.            8.24    
  3 Shannon Trumbull             UC Santa Barbara          8.36    
  4 Makayla Webb                 San Jose St.              8.40    
  5 Leah Lambert                 San Jose St.              8.46    
  6 Kassandra Corrigan           Sacramento St.           x8.53    
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals                                                             
  1 Kristen Robinson             Sacramento St.            8.04   2
  2 Stephanie Blumm              Sacramento St.            8.24   2
  3 Shannon Trumbull             UC Santa Barbara          8.36   2
  4 Makayla Webb                 San Jose St.              8.40   2
  5 Leah Lambert                 San Jose St.              8.46   2
  6 Kassandra Corrigan           Sacramento St.           x8.53   2
  7 Maya Arthur                  Fresno Pacific            8.78   1
  8 Melanee McBath               Fresno State              8.80   1
  9 Jayla Laidley                Fresno Pacific            8.81   1
 10 Ayzha Aupiu                  Azusa Pacific             8.83   1
 11 Jordan Davis                 UC Santa Barbara          8.84   1
 12 Samantha Una'Dia             Fresno State              8.85   1
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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License              2/16/2015 - 9:12 PM
                      2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                       
                         University-Open-Masters                          
                    Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                    
 
Event 1  Women 55 Meter Hurdles Univ.
=======================================================================   
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points   
=======================================================================   
Section  1                                                                
  1 Kristen Robinson             Sacramento St.            8.06           
  2 Makayla Webb                 San Jose St.              8.51           
  3 Ayzha Aupiu                  Azusa Pacific             8.76           
  4 Jayla Laidley                Fresno Pacific            8.77   8.764   
  5 Maya Arthur                  Fresno Pacific            8.81           
Section  2                                                                
  1 Leah Lambert                 San Jose St.              8.36           
  2 Jordan Davis                 UC Santa Barbara          8.77   8.766   
  3 Melanee McBath               Fresno State              8.82           
  4 Monet Verrett                Cal St. Stanislaus        8.96           
  5 Tricia Cervantes             CSU Bakersfield           9.03           
  6 Marla Acosta                 Fresno State             x9.17           
Section  3                                                                
  1 Stephanie Blumm              Sacramento St.            8.21           
  2 Shannon Trumbull             UC Santa Barbara          8.35           
  3 Elizabeth Venzon             Sacramento St.           x9.00           
Section  4                                                                
  1 Kassandra Corrigan           Sacramento St.           x8.56           
  2 Samantha Una'Dia             Fresno State              8.75           
  3 Ashley Hatcher               Fresno State             x8.87           
  4 Jennifer Burks               UC Santa Barbara         x9.14           
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals                                                                    
  1 Kristen Robinson             Sacramento St.            8.06   1       
  2 Stephanie Blumm              Sacramento St.            8.21   3       
  3 Shannon Trumbull             UC Santa Barbara          8.35   3       
  4 Leah Lambert                 San Jose St.              8.36   2       
  5 Makayla Webb                 San Jose St.              8.51   1       
  6 Kassandra Corrigan           Sacramento St.           x8.56   4       
  7 Samantha Una'Dia             Fresno State              8.75   4       
  8 Ayzha Aupiu                  Azusa Pacific             8.76   1       
  9 Jayla Laidley                Fresno Pacific            8.77   1  8.764
 10 Jordan Davis                 UC Santa Barbara          8.77   2  8.766
 11 Maya Arthur                  Fresno Pacific            8.81   1       
 12 Melanee McBath               Fresno State              8.82   2       
 13 Ashley Hatcher               Fresno State             x8.87   4       
 14 Monet Verrett                Cal St. Stanislaus        8.96   2       
 15 Elizabeth Venzon             Sacramento St.           x9.00   3       
 16 Tricia Cervantes             CSU Bakersfield           9.03   2       
 17 Jennifer Burks               UC Santa Barbara         x9.14   4       
 18 Marla Acosta                 Fresno State             x9.17   2       
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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License             2/16/2015 - 10:37 PM
                      2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                       
                         University-Open-Masters                          
                    Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                    
 
Event 5  Women 300 Meter Run Univ.
=======================================================================   
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points   
=======================================================================   
Section  1                                                                
  1 Marina Emhoff                CSU Bakersfield          43.36           
  2 Tia Edwards                  Fresno Pacific           44.24           
  3 Hanisha Marshall             Fresno Pacific           44.28           
  4 Alyssa Page                  CSU Bakersfield          45.28           
  5 Madiha Raza                  San Jose St.             45.48           
Section  2                                                                
  1 Shamara Carney               UC Santa Barbara         43.22           
  2 Kimmy Kabluyen               La Verne                 43.70           
  3 Kanoelani Yadao              Azusa Pacific            43.80           
  4 Kaitlin Large                UC Santa Barbara         44.26           
  5 Alexa Smith                  La Verne                 44.39           
  6 Kayla Denson                 San Jose St.             46.95           
Section  3                                                                
  1 Tanesha Spencer              La Verne                x45.96           
  2 Lavren Lee                   William Jessup           46.24           
  3 Raven Adams                  San Jose St.            x47.48           
  4 Lauren Young                 William Jessup           51.36           
 -- Carmen Sandoval              La Verne                   DNF           
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals                                                                    
  1 Shamara Carney               UC Santa Barbara         43.22   2       
  2 Marina Emhoff                CSU Bakersfield          43.36   1       
  3 Kimmy Kabluyen               La Verne                 43.70   2       
  4 Kanoelani Yadao              Azusa Pacific            43.80   2       
  5 Tia Edwards                  Fresno Pacific           44.24   1       
  6 Kaitlin Large                UC Santa Barbara         44.26   2       
  7 Hanisha Marshall             Fresno Pacific           44.28   1       
  8 Alexa Smith                  La Verne                 44.39   2       
  9 Alyssa Page                  CSU Bakersfield          45.28   1       
 10 Madiha Raza                  San Jose St.             45.48   1       
 11 Tanesha Spencer              La Verne                x45.96   3       
 12 Lavren Lee                   William Jessup           46.24   3       
 13 Kayla Denson                 San Jose St.             46.95   2       
 14 Raven Adams                  San Jose St.            x47.48   3       
 15 Lauren Young                 William Jessup           51.36   3       
 -- Carmen Sandoval              La Verne                   DNF   3       
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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License             2/16/2015 - 10:22 PM
                      2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                       
                         University-Open-Masters                          
                    Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                    
 
Event 6  Women 800 Meter Run Univ.
=======================================================================   
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points   
=======================================================================   
Section  1                                                                
  1 Akia Buford                  Cal St. Stanislaus     2:22.12           
  2 Kyrah Vaughn                 Cal St. Stanislaus     2:22.97           
  3 Ariana Mariscal              CSU Bakersfield        2:23.55           
  4 Maria Barragan               Sacramento St.         2:24.71           
  5 Marayne Martin               San Jose St.           2:25.72           
  6 Kylie Cleveland              Cal St. Stanislaus    x2:27.80           
  7 Kylie Betts                  Azusa Pacific          2:30.30           
Section  2                                                                
  1 Denise Reis                  Cal St. Stanislaus    x2:29.80           
  2 Kaylee Moyer                 CSU Bakersfield        2:37.56           
  3 Amber Taylor                 William Jessup         2:37.91           
  4 Jessica Stacey               San Jose St.           2:39.47           
  5 Fiona Faulkner               Falcons Elite          2:41.42           
  6 Morgan Bailey                San Jose St.          x2:43.69           
  7 Agnes Portal                 San Jose St.          x2:44.24           
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals                                                                    
  1 Akia Buford                  Cal St. Stanislaus     2:22.12   1       
  2 Kyrah Vaughn                 Cal St. Stanislaus     2:22.97   1       
  3 Ariana Mariscal              CSU Bakersfield        2:23.55   1       
  4 Maria Barragan               Sacramento St.         2:24.71   1       
  5 Marayne Martin               San Jose St.           2:25.72   1       
  6 Kylie Cleveland              Cal St. Stanislaus    x2:27.80   1       
  7 Denise Reis                  Cal St. Stanislaus    x2:29.80   2       
  8 Kylie Betts                  Azusa Pacific          2:30.30   1       
  9 Kaylee Moyer                 CSU Bakersfield        2:37.56   2       
 10 Amber Taylor                 William Jessup         2:37.91   2       
 11 Jessica Stacey               San Jose St.           2:39.47   2       
 12 Fiona Faulkner               Falcons Elite          2:41.42   2       
 13 Morgan Bailey                San Jose St.          x2:43.69   2       
 14 Agnes Portal                 San Jose St.          x2:44.24   2       
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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License             2/16/2015 - 11:17 PM
                      2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                       
                         University-Open-Masters                          
                    Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                    
 
Event 7  Women 1 Mile Run Univ.
=======================================================================   
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points   
=======================================================================   
Section  1                                                                
  1 Courtney Moore               Fresno Pacific         5:07.29           
  2 Megan Thompson               CSU Bakersfield        5:18.43           
  3 Melanie Fujiwara             San Jose St.           5:36.11           
  4 Karina Nunes                 San Jose St.           5:40.68           
  5 Allison Kimura               San Jose St.          x5:41.93           
  6 Jenay Jauregui               San Jose St.          x5:57.95           
Section  2                                                                
  1 Diana Orozco                 San Jose St.          x5:44.23           
  2 Breanna Garcia               San Jose St.          x5:45.21           
  3 Justin Kruger                William Jessup         5:47.13           
  4 Jorey Braughton              CSU Bakersfield        5:49.11           
  5 Korey Domingos               West Hills             5:50.07           
  6 Ty Jones                     Cal St. Stanislaus     5:50.61           
  7 Hailey Macedo                Cal St. Stanislaus     6:21.04           
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals                                                                    
  1 Courtney Moore               Fresno Pacific         5:07.29   1       
  2 Megan Thompson               CSU Bakersfield        5:18.43   1       
  3 Melanie Fujiwara             San Jose St.           5:36.11   1       
  4 Karina Nunes                 San Jose St.           5:40.68   1       
  5 Allison Kimura               San Jose St.          x5:41.93   1       
  6 Diana Orozco                 San Jose St.          x5:44.23   2       
  7 Breanna Garcia               San Jose St.          x5:45.21   2       
  8 Justin Kruger                William Jessup         5:47.13   2       
  9 Jorey Braughton              CSU Bakersfield        5:49.11   2       
 10 Korey Domingos               West Hills             5:50.07   2       
 11 Ty Jones                     Cal St. Stanislaus     5:50.61   2       
 12 Jenay Jauregui               San Jose St.          x5:57.95   1       
 13 Hailey Macedo                Cal St. Stanislaus     6:21.04   2       
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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License                     2/17/2015 - 0:50 AM
                          2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                          
                             University-Open-Masters                             
                       Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                        
 
Event 12  Women Long Jump Univ.
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
Finals                                                                           
  1 Je'Nia Sears                 Fresno State             6.14m   20-01.75       
  2 Shakeia Pinnick              Unattached               6.10m   20-00.25       
  3 Ashley Hatcher               Fresno State             5.67m   18-07.25       
  4 Kristen Robinson             Sacramento St.           5.62m   18-05.25       
  4 Cambree Harbaugh             San Jose St.             5.62m   18-05.25       
  6 Elizabeth Venzon             Sacramento St.           5.58m   18-03.75       
  7 Kassandra Corrigan           Sacramento St.          x5.48m   17-11.75       
  8 Leah Lambert                 San Jose St.             5.47m   17-11.50       
  9 Kelsey Johnson-Upshaw        San Jose St.            x5.42m   17-09.50       
 10 Nala Payton                  Sacramento St.          x5.24m   17-02.25       
 11 Brittney Johnson             UC Santa Barbara         5.11m   16-09.25       
 12 Cierra Booze                 Cal St. Stanislaus       5.07m   16-07.75       
 13 Melanee McBath               Fresno State            x4.88m   16-00.25       
 14 Aysia Smith                  Sacramento St.          x4.83m   15-10.25       
 15 Laurel Shepperd              UC Santa Barbara         4.81m   15-09.50       
 16 Alisha Byrd                  CSU Bakersfield          4.79m   15-08.75       
 17 Audrena Harlan               CSU Bakersfield          4.77m   15-07.75       
 18 Nasjua Palmer                La Verne                 4.35m   14-03.25       
 -- Jessica Reeves               La Verne                  FOUL                  
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 Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License                     2/16/2015 - 9:42 PM
                          2015 Run For The Dream Indoor                          
                             University-Open-Masters                             
                       Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 2/16/2015                        
 
Event 13  Women Triple Jump Univ.
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
Finals                                                                           
  1 Sharessa Archie              Fresno Pacific          12.49m   40-11.75       
  2 Tiera Simpson                Fresno State            11.61m   38-01.25       
  3 Brianna Cole                 Sacramento St.          11.60m   38-00.75       
  4 Marielle Owens               Unattached              11.51m   37-09.25       
  5 Kristen Robinson             Sacramento St.          11.47m   37-07.75       
  6 Aysia Smith                  Sacramento St.         x11.26m   36-11.50       
  7 Elizabeth Venzon             Sacramento St.         x10.77m   35-04.00       
  8 Alisha Byrd                  CSU Bakersfield         10.63m   34-10.50       
  9 Jessica Reeves               La Verne                 9.92m   32-06.50       
 -- Cambree Harbaugh             San Jose St.              FOUL                  
 -- Audrena Harlan               CSU Bakersfield           FOUL                  
 -- Nicole Iloanya               San Jose St.              FOUL                  
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